
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11121 10526 10233 9971 9756 9569 9468 9398 9407 9385 9403 9363 9359 9346 9217 9204 9559 9077 9407 9703 10038 10309 10610 10685 239,877
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 1,272
CUFK 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 538

JMJGU1 599 599 592 578 565 554 548 544 545 543 544 542 542 541 534 533 553 525 545 562 582 597 599 599 13,772
JMJGU3 599 599 592 578 565 554 548 544 545 543 544 542 542 541 534 533 553 525 545 562 582 597 599 599 13,772
PKLGU3 241 241 241 242 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 242 241 241 241 5,786
PKLGU4 269 269 269 270 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 270 269 269 269 6,458
PKLGU6 459 459 459 460 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 460 459 459 459 11,018
TBINU1 644 610 592 578 565 554 548 544 545 543 544 542 542 541 534 533 553 525 545 562 582 597 614 619 13,891
TBINU2 644 610 592 578 565 554 548 544 545 543 544 542 542 541 534 533 553 525 545 562 582 597 614 619 13,891
JMAHU1 644 610 592 578 565 554 548 544 545 543 544 542 542 541 534 533 553 525 545 562 582 597 614 619 13,891
JMAHU2 644 610 592 578 565 554 548 544 545 543 544 542 542 541 534 533 553 525 545 562 582 597 614 619 13,891
PKLGU1(oil) 252 140 140 219 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 154 233 157 140 140 3,848
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,393
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 334 350 339 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,385
PGPSBK3A 95 95 118 121 104 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 121 121 95 95 2,531
PGPSBK3B 95 95 118 121 103 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 121 121 95 95 2,530
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 183 197 213 213 213 186 163 148 149 147 150 146 146 147 130 130 202 130 166 213 213 213 210 201 4,621
SGB3GT33 183 196 213 213 213 185 163 148 149 146 150 145 145 146 130 130 202 130 166 213 213 213 210 201 4,618
SKSPBK1 331 343 350 350 350 334 314 301 302 299 302 298 298 299 285 276 348 279 316 350 350 350 350 348 8,055
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 347 334 351 340 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,408
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 346 347 345 345 346 330 320 347 324 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,292
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 346 347 345 345 346 330 320 347 324 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,292
YPKA 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 767 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 14,216
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 2,271
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 728
KNYR 2 100 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 585
KNYR 4 100 95 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 1,687
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 150 140 150 1,428
BSIA 1 70 55 35 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 35 65 30 70 750
KNRG 1 111 69 75 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 75 65 75 100 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 23 19 7 7 7 34 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 9 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 10 14 13 13 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 900 989 1010 1045 1129 1272 1349 1403 1398 1412 1398 1430 1434 1443 1544 1600 1227 1584 1347 1133 1116 920 1020 965 27,264

TOTAL GEN 11075 10480 10187 9925 9710 9523 9422 9352 9361 9339 9357 9317 9313 9300 9171 9158 9513 9031 9361 9657 9992 10263 10564 10639 238,787

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 10563 10377 10388 10464 10670 10795 10760 10723 10711 10595 10143 9871 9721 9573 9644 9981 10220 10413 10340 10220 10068 9978 9788 9633 239,877
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 1,272
CUFK 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 538

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 587 573 563 554 558 579 592 603 599 592 584 579 567 558 13,772
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 587 573 563 554 558 579 592 603 599 592 584 579 567 558 13,772
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 242 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,786
PKLGU4 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 270 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 6,458
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 460 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,018
TBINU1 612 601 601 606 618 625 623 621 620 614 587 572 563 554 558 579 592 603 599 592 583 578 567 558 13,891
TBINU2 612 601 601 606 618 625 623 621 620 614 587 572 563 554 558 579 592 603 599 592 583 578 567 558 13,891

29-Aug-11
Monday



JMAHU1 612 601 601 606 618 625 623 621 620 614 587 572 563 554 558 579 592 603 599 592 583 578 567 558 13,891
JMAHU2 612 601 601 606 618 625 623 621 620 614 587 572 563 554 558 579 592 603 599 592 583 578 567 558 13,891
PKLGU1(oil) 140 140 140 140 140 163 140 140 140 157 214 229 165 140 140 219 185 140 143 185 237 268 176 140 3,848
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,393
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,385
PGPSBK3A 96 120 120 108 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 121 121 95 111 121 121 111 121 121 121 121 121 105 2,531
PGPSBK3B 96 119 120 108 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 121 121 95 110 121 121 111 121 121 121 121 121 105 2,530
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 203 202 201 198 200 202 213 213 213 206 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,621
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 203 202 201 198 200 202 213 213 213 206 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,618
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 349 349 347 346 347 349 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8,055
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,408
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,292
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,292
YPKA 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 14,216
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 2,271
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 68 73 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 60 0 0 0 0 0 728
KNYR 2 100 0 0 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 585
KNYR 4 100 67 72 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 85 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,687
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 130 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 14 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 20 0 0 0 0 0 85 150 150 85 20 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 60 60 50 70 70 70 70 70 70 35 10 10 10 10 10 35 60 30 35 35 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 80 65 65 75 90 111 111 110 110 111 75 20 20 20 20 40 75 65 75 75 75 40 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 13 14 14 14 9 14 14 13 10 14 13 4 4 4 4 14 12 14 12 12 11 14 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 20 960

SPN RSV 907 949 938 982 974 900 904 933 941 900 1101 1078 1128 1215 1162 1033 1017 930 983 1017 1185 1020 1090 1173 27,264

TOTAL GEN 10519 10333 10344 10420 10626 10751 10716 10679 10667 10551 10099 9827 9677 9529 9598 9935 10174 10367 10294 10174 10022 9932 9742 9587 238,787




